General information about company

Scrip code 543312

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEODXR01010

Name of the company

FOCUS BUSINESS SOLUTION LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 0.27
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 0.27
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 0.27
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 0.27
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 0.27




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. ot ::zr;l)l(;lfdmg class of securities (IX) No. of
No.of [Of No. Of Underl
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstar
Category Nos. Of aid uy aid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | conver!
Category | of | paidup | p underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying g "
shareholders | equity | up ’ _ . Outstanding . ESOP securiti
I) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding
(11I) shares equity . o convertible Granted of Wari
( held shares Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, 7% of securities Warrants (X0O) and ES
VD V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB) _
av) held 5 (XA) X)=
V) (VI As a % of (XA+X
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg:X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) 1§L 7 5441520 5441520 | 74.75 5441520 5441520 | 74.75
romoter
Group
B) Public 111 1837999 1837999 | 25.25 1837999 1837999 | 25.25 17955 17955
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 118 7279519 7279519 | 100 7279519 7279519 | 100 17955 17955




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of IS\I}?;?;:)Ser of g?sn_osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in ledged Un(liDe rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares (XIII) ?XI\I/%) V) | ifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
ALCEOTY | securities ( equity shares
Category | of
gory asa held in
) shareholder L
percentage dematerialized
(n of diluted Asa Asa Asa form (XVIII)
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. (. total | No. |total [No. [total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut - ut i ut -
(X];I): o- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category ;:'a})egory c'a.l';cgory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ ii (iii
(VID)+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) ﬁc 74.57 948000 | 17.42 5441520
romoter
Group
(B) Public 25.43 12151 |0.66 1837999 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 960151 13.19 7279519 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
Of' Total as a % of No. Of
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of : No. of
Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid- shares shares | shares No of Voting (XIV) Right Total | Underlying Shares Outstanding
: i i o of Votin ights i
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | P alq up up underlymg held _ (calculated € & as a % | Outstanding Underlyu'lg ESOP
equity .. | Depository | (VII)= | as per £ X Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity . o convertible Granted
shares sharoes Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total | securities Warrants (X0)
held (IV) held (VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) (VD As a % of Class eg: | Class | .~ rights
(A+B+C2) | x egY ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 5441520 5441520 | 74.75 5441520 5441520 | 74.75
undivided Family
(S)\‘g’(‘ lT)oml 7 5441520 5441520 | 74.75 5441520 5441520 | 74.75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 5441520 5441520 | 74.75 5441520 5441520 | 74.75
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 54 358344 358344 |4.92 358344 358344 |4.92 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |, , 1264869 1264869 | 17.38 1264869 1264869 | 17.38 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 3 36261 36261 0.5 36261 36261 | 0.5 0
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 1 2133 2133 0.03 2133 2133 0.03 0
(m) Any Other 30 176392 176392 |2.42 176392 176392 | 2.42 17955
(specify)
(S];:;a(—é;l;otal 111 1837999 1837999 | 25.25 1837999 1837999 | 25.25 17955
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 111 1837999 1837999 [25.25 1837999 1837999 | 25.25 17955
(B)(2)+(B)
3)+HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 118 7279519 7279519 | 100 7279519 7279519 | 100 17955
A+B+C2)
Total
118 7279519 7279519 | 100 7279519 7279519 | 100 17955

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

,asa % Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming Number of Shares Disposal Other Shares
full Locked in P .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shar
; pledged Undertaking | . a
conversion | shares (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVH+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Statolers )| pesenste | psa | {asa || fematilsd
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub Sub
capital) N total |No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ’ ut ’ ut ’
(XI;I): o- (@ Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calcg
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VIDHX) As ®) ®) )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 74.57 948000 | 17.42 5441520
Sub-Total
74.57 948000 | 17.42 5441520
(AX(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
P 74.57 948000 | 17.42 5441520
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |4.91 0 0 358344 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1, ; 4 0 0 1264869 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 0.5 0 0 36261 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate |0.03 0 0 2133 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 2.66 12151 |6.89 176392 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
25.43 12151 |0.66 1837999 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 25.43 12151 |0.66 1837999 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)
Gr+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 960151 | 13.19 7279519
Total 100 960151 | 13.19 7279519

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

3

4

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHAMEDYASEEN

MUHAMMADBHAI
NATHANI

MOHAMEDAMIN
MOHAMMAD
NATHANI

MOHAMEDSAIJID
MOHAMED
NATHANI

MOHAMEDASLAM
MUHAMMADBHAI
NATHANI

SOHEL AMIN
HINGORA

MOHD
YUSUF
MOHD AMIN
HINGORA

MOHAMMAD
SAFI
MOHAMMAD
IBRAHIM
BHAGWANI

PAN (II)

ALJPM2789C

ALKPM1734C

ALKPMI1733F

ALKPM1735D

ADKPHO176P

ADKPHO177N

DCDPB3855G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3559740

1253256

346020

265440

5688

5688

5688

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

3559740

1253256

346020

265440

5688

5688

5688

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48.9

17.22

4.75

0.08

0.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3559740

1253256

346020

265440

5688

5688

5688

Total

3559740

1253256

346020

265440

5688

5688

5688

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

489

17.22

4.75

3.65

0.08

0.08

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

3559740

1253256

346020

265440

5688

5688

5688

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

48.78

17.17

4.74

0.08

0.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XIIT)

No. (a)

616200

118500

118500

94800

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

17.31

9.46

34.25

35.71

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3559740

1253256

346020

265440

5688

5688

5688

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5441520

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

5441520

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5441520

Total

5441520

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

5441520

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

74.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

948000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

17.42

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

5441520

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHAMMEDAARIF
MEMON

ZUBER GULAMKADAR
DERDIWALA

SAJIDAHMED BASHIRAHMED
SHAIKH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AVRPMO0755C

AJHPD6245])

APEPS6147R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

170640

170640

93852

435132

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

170640

170640

93852

435132

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.34

2.34

1.29

5.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

170640

170640

93852

435132

Total

170640

170640

93852

435132

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.34

2.34

1.29

5.98

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

170640

170640

93852

435132

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.34

1.29

5.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

170640

170640

93852

435132

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Employees

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

30

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

172126

4266

176392

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

172126

4266

176392

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

2.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

&

Class eg: X

172126

4266

176392

Total

172126

4266

176392

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.36

0.06

2.42

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

17955

17955

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

17955

17955

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

190081

4266

194347

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

12151

12151

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

7.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

172126

4266

176392

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

S







