General information about com	pany
Scrip code	543312
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0DXR01010
Name of the company	FOCUS BUSINESS SOLUTION LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	Yes	No	Yes	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	10	0.27							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	0.27							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	0.27							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	0.27							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	0.27							

					Tal	ole I - Su	mmary Stat	ement h	olding	g of speci	fied secu	rities			
				No.			Shareholding	Number of		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voi Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)			Underl Outstar convert securiti of Warn and ES (X) =
				(V)		(11)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+X
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	5441520			5441520	74.75	5441520		5441520	74.75				
(B)	Public	111	1837999			1837999	25.25	1837999		1837999	25.25			17955	17955
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	118	7279519			7279519	100	7279519		7279519	100			17955	17955

				Table I	- Su	mmary	Stat	ement	holdi	ng of spe	cified	securities				
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number Locked shares (2	in	Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Sharencu (XV)	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	74.57	948000	17.42									5441520			
(B)	Public	25.43	12151	0.66									1837999	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100	960151	13.19									7279519	0	0	0

			Table 1	II - Sta	tement sh	owing sh	areholding	pattern (of the l	Promote	r and l	Promoter G	roup	
				No.		Total	Shareholding as a % of			Rights he				
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	of Total			as a % of Total	convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(XB)	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group		·					I.
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	5441520			5441520	74.75	5441520		5441520	74.75			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	5441520			5441520	74.75	5441520		5441520	74.75			
(2)	Foreign	•												•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	5441520			5441520	74.75	5441520		5441520	74.75			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Public sl	hareholder	l .					l .	l .	Į.
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)												
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)												
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	54	358344			358344	4.92	358344		358344	4.92			0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	23	1264869			1264869	17.38	1264869		1264869	17.38			0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3	36261			36261	0.5	36261		36261	0.5			0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	1	2133			2133	0.03	2133		2133	0.03			0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	30	176392			176392	2.42	176392		176392	2.42			17955
Sub-Total (B)(4)		111	1837999			1837999	25.25	1837999		1837999	25.25			17955
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		111	1837999			1837999	25.25	1837999		1837999	25.25			17955
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public shareh	older						
Total (A+B+C2)		118	7279519			7279519	100	7279519		7279519	100			17955
Total (A+B+C)		118	7279519			7279519	100	7279519		7279519	100			17955

		Table II - S	tatemen	t showi	ing s	hareho	lding	g patter	n of t	he Promo	oter a	and Promot	ter Group			
	Catagory 6	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number Locked shares (2	in	Nun Shai pled (XIV	ged		oosal lertaking		er imbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shar		
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categ (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding j	pattern o	f the	Promote	r and	Promote	Grou	ıp						
(1)	Indian									•						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	74.57	948000	17.42									5441520			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		74.57	948000	17.42									5441520			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		74.57	948000	17.42									5441520			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholding	pattern	of the	Public s	hareh	older				•	l .	1		
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nment(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4.91	0	0									358344	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17.33	0	0									1264869	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.5	0	0									36261	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	0.03	0	0									2133	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2.66	12151	6.89									176392	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		25.43	12151	0.66									1837999	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		25.43	12151	0.66									1837999	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern	of the	Non Pro	omote	r- Non P	ublic	shareholde						
Total (A+B+C2)		100	960151	13.19									7279519			
Total (A+B+C)		100	960151	13.19									7279519			

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu undi	vided Family			
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MOHAMEDYASEEN MUHAMMADBHAI NATHANI	MOHAMEDAMIN MOHAMMAD NATHANI	MOHAMEDSAJID MOHAMED NATHANI	MOHAMEDASLAM MUHAMMADBHAI NATHANI	SOHEL AMIN HINGORA	MOHD YUSUF MOHD AMIN HINGORA	MOHAMMAD SAFI MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM BHAGWANI
PAN (II)	ALJPM2789C	ALKPM1734C	ALKPM1733F	ALKPM1735D	ADKPH0176P	ADKPH0177N	DCDPB3855G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3559740	1253256	346020	265440	5688	5688	5688
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3559740	1253256	346020	265440	5688	5688	5688
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.9	17.22	4.75	3.65	0.08	0.08	0.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	3559740	1253256	346020	265440	5688	5688	5688
Total	3559740	1253256	346020	265440	5688	5688	5688
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	48.9	17.22	4.75	3.65	0.08	0.08	0.08
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	3559740	1253256	346020	265440	5688	5688	5688
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.78	17.17	4.74	3.64	0.08	0.08	0.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)						
No. (a)	616200	118500	118500	94800	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	17.31	9.46	34.25	35.71	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	3559740	1253256	346020	265440	5688	5688	5688
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Sr. No.	•
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5441520
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5441520
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.75
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	5441520
Total	5441520
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.75
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	5441520
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)
No. (a)	948000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	17.42
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	5441520
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

G N	1.			
Sr. No.	1 MOHAMMEDAARIF	2 ZUDER CUI AMKADAR	3	Clialahana ta aa
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEMON	ZUBER GULAMKADAR DERDIWALA	SAJIDAHMED BASHIRAHMED SHAIKH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AVRPM0755C	AJHPD6245J	APEPS6147R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	170640	170640	93852	435132
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	170640	170640	93852	435132
Shareholding as a 1% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a 1% of (A+B+C2)	2.34	2.34	1.29	5.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	170640	170640	93852	435132
Total	170640	170640	93852	435132
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.34	2.34	1.29	5.98
No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	0	0	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	170640	170640	93852	435132
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.34	2.34	1.29	5.96
Number of Locke		- Io	To To	T _o
No. (a) As a % of total	0	0	0	0
Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	170640	170640	93852	435132
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	·		ı
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	n of shares			
Shareholding (No	. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

		Any Other (specify	(r)
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	Employees	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	28	2	30
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	172126	4266	176392
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	172126	4266	176392
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.36	0.06	2.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)	
Class eg: X	172126	4266	176392
Total	172126	4266	176392
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.36	0.06	2.42
No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	17955	0	17955
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	17955	0	17955
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	190081	4266	194347
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	0.06	2.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)		,
No. (a)	12151	0	12151
As a % of total Shares held (b)	7.06	0	6.89
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	172126	4266	176392
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	of shares		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0